SlimFit F1170
LED Recessed Light for Low Profile Installations
09
2-
00
47
2
RE

KEYWORD ITEM NUMBER DESCRIPTION FIXTURE MAX
LightLink LL-101 LL-101 Series Dimming Controller, Multiple Interfaces,
including Momentary (MOM) Switch Interface.
Dims up to 20
SlimFit F1170
LightLink LL-105 LL-105 Series Dimming Controller, Multiple Interfaces
including 0 to 10V Control.
Dims up to 50
SlimFit F1170
LightLink LL-205 LL-205 Series Dimming Controller, Multiple Interfaces
including 0 to 10V Control.
Dims up to 50
SlimFit F1170
75W Power Supply
Enclosure
PS24V75W-E05 Power Supply Enclosure, 75W,
120/240/277VAC Input, 24VDC Output,
Steel Enclosure.
Powers up to 30
SlimFit F1170
45W Power Supply
Enclosure
PS24V45W-E01D Power Supply Enclosure, 45W, 120/240VAC
Input, 24VDC Output, Steel Enclosure w/
Knockouts & Terminal Blocks.
Powers up to 18
SlimFit F1170
75W Power Supply
Enclosure
PS24V75W-E01D Power Supply Enclosure, 75W, 120/240VAC
Input, 24VDC Output, Steel Enclosure w/
Knockouts & Terminal Blocks.
Powers up to 30
SlimFit F1170
48W OEM
Power Supply
PS24V48W-01 Power Supply, 48W, 120/240/277VAC
Input, 24VDC Output
Powers up to 15
SlimFit F1170
100W OEM
Power Supply
PS24V100W-01 Power Supply, 100W, 120/240/277VAC
Input, 24VDC Output
Powers up to 30
SlimFit F1170
accessories